

LTAV Laboratory Technicians' Association of Victoria

P.O Box 4326 Croydon Hills 3136

www.ltav.org.au

2025 LTAV MEMBERSHIP TAX INVOICE

ABN: 96 439 156 002

Please tick that which applies: REGISTRATION (first time members) DETAILS (continuing members)

New members to LTAV must complete an APPLICATION FORM as well (refer to website)

Technicians employed or formerly employed in educational institutions are eligible for membership of LTAV. Financial members receive Lablines, LABCON 2025 Registration Booklet plus discount and voting rights at the Annual General Meeting at LABCON.

Member name:		
Name of School / Institution:		
Postal address of School / Institution:		
Suburb:	State:	Postcode:
Email address:		
Phone number:		
Position in organisation:		Temporary or permanent? (circle one)
If temporary, please give details of term of employment:		
Have you registered at more than one school / Yes / No		
Organisation? If yes, please indicate where you would like		
your Lablines sent:		
Region:		
Signed:	Date:	
PLEASE TICK THIS BOX if you are a new Laboratory Technician or Assistant in your first year of employment in education. LTAV will cover the cost of your Membership for this first year.		

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE - FULL YEAR (1st Jan 2025 to 31st Dec 2025) \$55.00 (includes GST).

PAYMENT DUE BY 30TH APRIL 2025

Send payment to: Laboratory Technicians' Association of Victoria Inc PO Box 4326, Croydon Hills, Victoria 3136

Please make Cheque or Money Order payable to: Laboratory Technicians Association of Victoria.

This Membership Tax Invoice must be sent with payment.

Direct Banking details: Commonwealth Bank of Australia

BSB: 063 532 Account Number: 1040 1068
Reference payment with SURNAME AND SCHOOL

NAME

OFFICE USE ONLY

Tax Receipt No:

Payment date:

Method:

If paying by Direct Credit the Remittance Advice must be posted or can be emailed to: membership@ltav.org.au Please ensure this Membership Form is posted or emailed at the same time. Please note that Memberships cannot be processed if paperwork is incomplete. Tax Receipts will be issued to confirm LTAV Membership.